BT BRSO SR

EHRES s 4 HI &2 AH| £ % % =
W Bk oovk & 1A 2022/8/2 195| 55,087
11194|IUFZ SEEXARHT AR Bk 2022/7/4 1,164] 54,892
W Bk oovk & 6B 2022/7/2 160] 53,728
11870|@IL Y /X RFEHEE # 2022/6/16 1,173 53,568
W Mo ovk & 5% 2022/6/1 195 52,395
11194|IUFZ SEE XK AR Bk 2022/5/6 1,470 52,200
Wiz @z ovk JF% 4H§a\ 2022/5/2 160 50,730
12501(lLU#2 JREBAFERBAS 2022/4/15 8,008 50,570
W Bk oovk & 3L 2022/4/1 200 42,562
11194|IUFZ SEE XK AW Bk 2022/3/17 1,531 42,362
Wi Wl oovk d& 285 2022/3/2 160 40,831

Wi kool & 1B 2022/2/8 120 40,671

11194[ LUz SEEHXRARA AW # 2022/1/6 2,330 40,551
Wi Mmook % 12859 2022/1/6 200 38,221

Wi @fzroovk % 1185 2021/12/6 160 38,021

Wi @iz ovk % 1085 2021/11/2 160 37,861

Wi Wkl & 98 2021/11/2 120 37,701
12566[1Ufz WK BEREFHEREHRES REXE 2021/10/16 9,317 37,581
12561 | R+ MEHFE JREEAFEER BAS B 2021/9/29 | A 17550 28264
11178|FE R+ =MIHFE ESEXSHTIL BARNER & 2021/9/28 | A 18550 45814
11194 LUz SEEHXRARA AW # 2021/9/16 1,333] 64,364
W Wk & 8BS 2021/9/2 160 63,031

11194[ LUz SEEHXRARA AW # 2021/8/2 1,346| 62,871
W Mk oovk d& 7RSS 2021/8/2 160 61,525
11870|[@IL Y/ VYR FEHEE % 2021/7/29 1,776] 61,365
Wi WUk oovk & 6B 2021/7/1 240 59,589
11178|ILE! ELHHEMIL BAR/NER 1% 2021/6/30 4,860 59,349
11194 LUz SEEHXRXARH A 2021/6/2 1,129 54,489
Wi Bk oovk $& 5% 2021/6/2 160 53,360
12550(ARFEEI9STAH D) —UIXAVREHD 2021/5/17 672 53,200
12501| 1L, JREBAHEBRBHAS 2021/5/15 4,830 52,528
Wi BUmsroovk ¥ 489 2021/5/12 160] 47,698

11226| EFEANE A EE RIIV)=vD 2021/4/7 2117 47538
11194 LUz SEEHXRXARAT A 2021/4/6 1,307| 45,421
Wi Bkl $& 3AS 2021/4/3 200 44114
12457|FEE 2021/3/19 273] 43914
Wi kool & 2% 2021/3/4 120 43,641

11194 LUz SEEHXRARA A % 2021/2/15 977 43,521
Wi Blrsoovk & 1A 2021/2/2 160 42544

Wi @Wfzroovk #1285 2021/1/4 125 42,384

11194| 1Lz SEBERAH R & 2020/12/28 937 42,259
W Wkl % 11BS 2020/12/2 160] 41,322

11194 LUz SEEHXRXARA A % 2020/11/6 1,228 41,162
Wi @Wfzroovk % 1085 2020/11/4 235 39,934

Wi Bfzroovk ¥ 98 % 2020/11/4 315 39,699

11194| 1Lz SEBERAH R & 2020/10/1 627| 39,384
11194| 1Lz SEBERAH R & 2020/9/3 541 38,757
Wiz @iz ovk ﬁ 8)51 7 2020/9/1 160] 38,216
12501(lLUFz JREBHAFEEBAS 2020/8/22 3,243| 38,056
11194| 1Lz SEBERAH R & 2020/8/6 1,135 34813
Wz @Lr ok ¥ 6B L 2020/7/4 280 33,678




11194 LUz SEEHXRXARA A 4% 2020/6/30 931 33,398
12506[LUFz R A H—XILUFE % 2020/6/8 924 32,467
Wz @Lroovk ¥ 585 2020/6/2 160[ 31,543
11194|IURZ SEEXARHT AR Bk 2020/5/28 1,901 31,383
134491|1LUfz X H 2020/5/15 102] 29,482
Wi B oovk ¥ 4B % 2020/5/2 165/ 29,380
Wi Bz oovk ¥ 38R 2020/4/1 245 29,215
11194|IURZ SEEXARH AR Bk 2020/3/5 1,505 28,970
Wi Bl oovk ¥ 289 2020/3/2 280 27,465
Wi Bmsroovk & 189 2020/2/3 320 27,185
Wiz @Ls ooyl 8% 1285 2020/1/6 320 26,865
11194|IURZ SEBEXARH AR Bk 2019/12/10 924 26,545
76900| LUz JREBAHER 2019/12/7 2,700 25621
Wz s ovk % 1AL 2019/12/3 325 22,921
12466580 IWERELE 4 2019/11/20 416 22596
83203[ 1Lz {ERES 1T 4% 2019/11/8 693 22,180
Wi @fzroovk % 1085 2019/11/7 280 21,487
11194|IUR SEE XA AR Bk 2019/10/7 1,175 21,207
W Bluksoovk & 98D 2019/10/1 280 20,032
11870l /¥ RXFEHEE % 2019/9/26 1,978] 19,752
W Blksoovk & 8AL 2019/9/2 190 17,774
12550/ R AT ¥9ZTAY)—2IAVRBHER 2019/8/27 920 17,584
11194|IUR SEE XA AR Bk 2019/8/26 816| 16,664
W Bluksroovk $& 7RSS 2019/8/5 360 15,848
11194|IURZ SEEXARHT AR Bk 2019/7/19 1,432| 15488
W Bk oovk & 6B 2019/7/1 330] 14,056
FR+_EIFE ELVITES &K 2019/6/8 | A 18540 13726
W Bluksoovk #& 5% 2019/6/1 320 37,266
76900| LU JREBAHER 2019/5/29 3,000 31,946
11194{ LUz EEHXRXAST AR 4 2019/5/24 1,153 28,946
W Bluksoovk & 485 2019/5/1 390 27,793
W @uksoovk #& A 2019/4/2 350 27,403
11194{ LUz SEEHXRXAST AR 4 2019/3/29 1,892] 27,053
134870| MR TEXMEHMR ZEHERE % 2019/3/5 76| 25,161
W Buksoovk #& 2B 2019/3/1 390 25,085
W Bluksoovk & 1A 2019/2/1 390 24,695
Wi @z ovk & 1285 2019/1/5 360 24,305
132209 MMEER TEXME R IHAFEITX 2018/12/27 130] 23,945
Wi @i ovk & 1B 2018/12/4 390 23815
11194{ LUz SEEHXRXAST AR 4 2018/11/28 1,166| 23425
12466| 80 ILWFERELE % 2018/11/17 162 22,259
12501(lLUz JREBHAFHEEBAS 2018/11/13 2,145 22,097
11194|FH+—EIFE BEHRXAD M 2018/11/2 | A 18540 19,952
Wi Bz ovk ¥ 1085 2018/11/1 405| 38,492
11870|@IL Y/ RFEHEE 2018/10/26 1,170 38,087
11194|IURZ SEEXARHT AR Bk 2018/10/23 700, 36,917
132209 MREER TEXMEHIHAFEITX 2018/10/16 270 36,217
11194|IURZ SEE XA AR Bk 2018/10/11 1,970 35,947
30453[ Uiz ENYV )L SERFER 2018/10/5 4,270 33,977
12466| 580 ILFRELE 5 2018/10/4 162 29,707
W Bk oovk & 98D 2018/10/3 320 29,545
12506| LR oA H—XIURK %k 2018/9/27 546] 29,225
11194|IURZ SEE XA AR Bk 2018/9/25 1,296 28,769
W Bk oovk & 8AL 2018/9/1 320 27,383
W Bluksroovk & 7RSS 2018/8/2 325 27,063
11194|IURZ SEE XA AR Bk 2018/7/12 1,296 26,738
W MUk oovk & 6B 2018/7/2 325 25442




Wi Bfzroovk ¥ 589 2018/6/4 360 24,757
12501(lLUz JREBHAFEEBAS 2018/6/28 2,795 24,757
12550| IR BARTFEEISTAY)—UIAVREHER 2018/6/2 960 21,962

Wz WL ovk ¥ 485 2018/5/1 330] 21,002

Wi Bz oovk ¥ 38R 2018/4/2 355 20,672
11870|@IL Y/ VY RFEHEE 2018/3/28 1,044 20317
11178[lUE ELXHFHETIL BHR/NFER & 2018/3/10 2,727 19,273

Wz WL ovk ¥ 285 2018/3/2 320 16,546
12506[LUFz R A H—XILUFE % 2018/2/20 612] 16,226

Wz @Ok ¥ 1By 2018/2/2 325| 15614
12457| R FEEM 2018/1/26 136 15,289

Wi Bfzroovk #1285 2018/1/5 320 15,153

Wz @lsroovk % 1AL 2017/12/1 320 14,833
12266\ E AEEF % 2017/11/29 300 14,513
12266\ E AEEF % 2017/11/16 300 14,213

Wi @fzroovk % 1085 2017/11/1 405 13913
12466| 80 ILERELE % 2017/10/7 162 13,508

W Bluksoovk & 9A D 2017/10/4 325 13,346
12506[LUFz oA H—XILUFE % 2017/9/8 605 13,021

W Bluksoovk & 8AL 2017/9/4 415 12,416

W Buksoovk & TAS 2017/8/2 375 12,001
12454| FFE NERT % 217/7/20 576| 11,626

W Bk oovk & 68 2017/7/3 295 11,050
11870|@LIL Y /¥R - /BAEFEHEE 2017/6/29 504| 10,755
12545| MR TEXMBRG/IIMXERGKETE & 2017/6/14 11 10,251

W Bluksroovk $%& 5% 2017/6/1 315 10,240

W Bluksoouk $& 485 2017/5/1 355 9,925

W Bluksoovk % A 2017/4/3 270 9,570
131697 MER T EWE X ERHBITE % 2017/3/27 696 9,300
11178|IUEH EXEFHMIL BHR/NER # 2017/3/14 1,540 8,604
131780/ E R+ MFHE H-INA-ERBIVEFEPREESR # 2017/3/11 | A 18,000 7,064
131780[#% - AR -ERBIVEFEF REER % 2017/3/3 312| 25,064

W Bluksoovk #& 2R 2017/3/2 410 24,752

W Bluksroovk & 1A 2017/2/3 375 24,342
131780[#% - AR -ERBIVEFEF REER % 2017/1/30 313 23,967
131697 M+ AEIFE MESRTIEMELD MR ERKIETIE £ | 2017/1/24 | A 21,000 23,654
131697 MER T EME X ERHBETE % 2017/1/24 1,237] 44,654

Wi @z ovk & 1285 2017/1/19 350 43417
131780[#% - IAAKR-ERBIVEFEF REER ¥ 2016/12/21 342| 43,067
131846 MREERILUERTMI5E % 2016/12/16 164| 42,725

Wi @l oovk & 1B 2016/12/6 475| 42,561
12342(lLfz EER/NILERFTEFEHESILRR/NLZE 2016/12/5 7,521 42,086
12266\ E AEBEEF % 2015/12/3 651 34,565
131780| - IAAR-ERBIVEHFE D REER # 2016/11/30 137| 33,914
12506[ LAz R FH—XILF & 2016/11/12 494| 33,777
131780| M- IAAR-ERBIVEHFE D REER # 2016/11/14 221 33,283

Wi @z ovk % 1085 2016/11/4 530 33,062
131697 MER T EWE X ERHBETE % 2016/10/21 1,005 32532
131780| M- IAAR-ERBIVEHFE D REER # 2016/10/21 219| 31,527
131697 MER T EWE X ERHBETE % 2016/10/18 194| 31,308

W Blksroovk & 98D 2016/10/4 575 31,114
131780[# - ¥AK - BRIV EHHBEPREER 2016/10/3 228 30,539
11870|@LIL Y /¥R - /BAEFEHEE # 2016/9/28 306| 30,311

EAmEH 2016/9/20 119] 30,005

Wi Mmook 7B.8BA% 2016/9/8 1,270 29,886
131780[# - ¥AK - BRIV EHHBEPREER 2016/9/7 124| 28,616
131780[#k - 1A -ERBIVEFE P REER % 2016/8/27 195 28,492




11870|@IL ¥ /¥ R-EL /BAEFEHEE 2016/8/18 504| 28,297
11870|@IL Y /¥ R-EL /BAEFEHEE 2016/8/10 264| 27,793
131780(#k - AR -BEIVEFEh REBES # 2016/8/4 171 27,529
131697 MER T EWE X BERHBITE % 2016/7/22 1,012 27,358

Wi B oovk # 689 2016/7/6 580 26,346
12457| R FEEM 2016/7/4 120| 25,766
12266|F M+ /\EIHE 5F ABEF 4% 2016/6/29 | A 21,000 25646
11178[ILUE AR/ #% 2016/6/28 6,384| 46,646
131697 MER T EWE X BERHBITE % 2016/6/7 1,595 40,262

Wiz @ ok ¥ 1~58% 2016/6/3 2,995 38,667
12466580 WWERELE 4 2016/5/12 450 35,672
131697|MER TEXMEH B ILERYIEE % 2016/4/7 437 35222
12506[LUFz oA H—XILUFE % 2016/4/7 630] 34,785
12340| 251 MNZHIHZHRER 2016/4/6 1,260 34,155
131714 MRERTEM By~ —F #% 2016/3/11 229 32,895
131709\ AR BRI ¥ 2016/3/9 583 32,666
131697|MER T XMEH B ILEETYIESE % 2016/2/26 986 32,083
11789 M+ EEHFE MERTEMH26KXEREETISE & 2016/2/12 | A 21,000 31,097
11789 MR T EMH26 KEPEE TE # 2016/2/12 1,174| 52,097
12509(IUE JSEBFIE ) 2016/1/15 616| 50,923
11870|@IL Y /¥R - /BAEFEHEE 2016/1/14 1,254| 50,307
12342[lUfz EER/NILERFEHFEHESILR R/ NLZER 2016/1/12 8,111 49,053
12342[lLUfz EER/NILERFEHFEESILR R/ NLZER 2015/5/29 8,641 40,942

Wi @roovk & 1285 2016/1/8 555 32,301
12255(FF I\ TR EREUGES & 2015/12/16 2,256 31,746

Wi Blisroovk % 115 2015/12/7 235 29,490
12506[LUFz R A H—XILUFE % 2015/11/11 750 29,255
1226615k AEBEET #k 2015/11/9 400 28,505

Wi @fzroovk % 1085 2015/11/4 235 28,105

Wi @i oovk # 9B % 2015/11/4 265 27,870
11789 MR T EMH26 KEREB TE # 2015/10/29 114 27,605
12457\ FEXEM 2015/10/10 299 27,491
11870|@LIL Y /¥R - /BAEFEEE % 2015/9/10 684 27,192

W Bluksroovk $& 8AL 2015/9/4 160 26,508
11226|= HINOU=vY %k 2015/9/2 1,715] 26,348
1M147|RE A7+ TII9Y—ERX % 2015/8/19 1,312] 24,633

W Bluksoovk & 7AS 2015/8/6 260 23,321

W Bluksoovk & 689 2015/8/6 300 23,061
12266\ E AEBEEF % 2015/6/4 400 22,761

Wi @iz ovk Bk 2015/6/3 190 22,361
12266\ E AEBEEF % 2015/5/20 400| 22,171

Wi @iz ovk B 2015/5/7 515 21,771
12497(FFE K¥ EME # 2015/4/24 150 21,256

Wi @R ovk 2015/4/6 435 21,106
12495|FkEH KEETH I Z PR & 2015/3/25 420 20,671

Wi @R ovk 2015/3/3 620 20,251
12493|FE FIH E #k 2015/2/26 51 19,631

Wi @R ovk 2015/2/2 495 19,580
12220| 1134 ol OGBS IR A E M/ Bk 2015/1/29 8,250 19,085
12220\ BB FEE ILE miE/INER & 2015/1/15 | A 17,500 10,835
12457\ FEEM 2015/1/8 400 28335
12489| =1 EEHREM % 2015/1/8 390 27,935

Wi R ovk 2015/1/5 290 27545
12488|ILF¢ IUFZBRE S 2014/12/10 2,316| 27,255

Wi R ovk 2014/12/2 335 24,939
12466| 580 ILFRELE % 2014/11/21 656 24,604
127650|FkEH FKETH I IUE PR 2014/11/20 186 23,948




Wiz @iz uk B 2014/11/5 320 23,762
12485|FE EFETF 2014/10/15 198| 23,442

Wiz @z uk B 2014/10/1 310] 23244

Wiz @R #% 2014/9/1 295 22,934
10727(lLf HIALBARKREER 2014/8/27 1,265 22,639
11870[IL Y /v R-EL /BHEHEEE # 2014/8/25 825 21,374
12266/ E ABEEF % 2014/8/22 400| 38,049
126715/ B+ A EIFE BHE HIREER 2014/8/22 | A 175500 20,549
123411 5F EHFIILEF/NER 2014/8/9 10,340 37,649
12399| =4k BIRETIFUERER 2014/7/2 3,520 27,309
12342| 1Lz £ER/NLERFEFEMHES LR/ NLEE % 2014/6/24 2,044| 23,789
12331(Z X0 FREM+H HFEXR # 2014/6/16 1,080 21,745
124811 B h—IRvo7m@iHEe % 2014/6/10 493 20,665
11865| =k BFMETIL BR/NER & 2014/3/7 1,712 20,172
11870[[E L Y /¥ R-EL /BAEFEFE % 2014/3/5 1,080 18,460
124712\ R RSUTATTIN—T ToVT)L %% 2014/1/15 3,066 17,380
12467 #HARFF #k 2013/12/13 559| 14,314
1226615 AEBEET *k 2013/12/9 400 13,755
12466| 80 ILERELE % 2013/11/5 406 13,355
126715|FkEH FEMRICAARER H 2013/9/6 5502 12,949
12272|#%)Il /N\—5—SPARK #§ 2013/8/1 920 7,447
11870[[IL ¥ /v R-EL /BHEHEIEE % 2013/7/25 891 6,527
1226615k AEBEET *k 2013/7/12 300 5,636
12255|FF \FHHH & 2013/7/5 2,160 5,336
12461\ BIATHYES BEEER & 2013/6/27 741 3,176
12340| 2 %0 MBI ZHRER 2013/6/7 910 2,435
12457+ MEIHFE KRR FEER & 2013/5/29 | A 17,500 1,525
12457| R FEEM 2013/5/27 341 19,025
11226/ HINOU=vY %k 2013/3/26 1,512 18,684
12266\ E AEBEEF % 2013/3/8 250 17,172
10105( LUz FHEETSL RIR/MVER #& 2013/3/1 1,640 16,922
12272|#F)Il /N—5—SPARK #k 2013/2/18 1,548 15,282
68170| LUz W/IFEILVEO=HURX 2013/1/24 276] 13,734
68170| LUz W/IFEILVEO=HURX 2012/11/10 481 13,456
12420 FFE ERFET 2012/11/9 621 12,975
12220+ =EIEFRE LE AIOHRERAE M/ B | 2012/11/7 | A 16,000] 12,354
12342 1Lz EERNILERFTEFEHESILRR/NLZE 2012/10/31 13,083| 28,354
12434|FHE HOHETIL KA FF R4 2012/9/26 2,268] 15,271
68170| LUz W/INFILVEO=HURX 2012/8/27 690 13,003
11870/l Y /¥ R-EL /BAEFEHEES % 2012/8/24 300, 12,313
12340( 50 AL AR 2012/8/9 720 12,013
11870/l Y /¥ R-EL /BAEFEHEES % 2012/7/19 580 11,293
12341 |+ —EIHFE EF EHFHIAEF/NER & 2012/5/23 | A 16,0000 10,713
68170[LLfiZz WH/NFRILHYEO=HOR ¥ 2012/4/20 551 26,713
12266\ E AEBEEF 2012/4/20 250 26,162
12301| R RIBREILES/INER & 2012/3/31 1,620 25912
12220| 1134 ol OGBS IR A E M/ Bk 2012/3/30 7104| 24292
12342| M+ —EIFE SER/NLRFEF#E LR /NL % 2012/3/30 | A 16,000 17,188
12341|5F EFHILESF/NER & 2012/3/29 7120 33,188
11132| 1L BERIHE/NFER & 2012/3/29 825 26,068
12417(f8 5 BRILUT S R ARET/NERL #k 2012/3/17 7,000 25,243
68170[LLUfiZ WH/NFILHVMO=HOR % 2012/3/17 535 18,243
130380 ILU¥Z EHP RS 2012/2/23 840 17,708
12410|%&k3W —2—7HR0O # 2012/1/31 700 16,602
12272|#Z)Il /8=—5—SPARK #§ 2012/1/11 945 15902
11226| R BIV)=vY % 2011/12/28 1,620 14,957
12342[lUFz EER/NILERFTEFEHSILR R/ NLZE % 2011/12/21 5,360 13,337




68170[LLUfEZ WH/NFILHVFO=OR #k 2011/12/17 1,088 7,977
12266/ E ABEEF % 2011/11/16 520 6,889
12381|F M+ EFE =i FEETHER % 2011/9/14 | A 16,000 6,369
12256| B=THEIFHE TE BHTILELRETER &% 2011/9/12 | A 16,000 22369
11870[@IL Y /v R-EL /BHEHEEE # 2011/9/2 374| 38,369
11824|128 EEV/OJFIAMAF #% 2011/8/31 1,640 37,995
11870[@IL Y /v R-EL /BHEHEEE # 2011/8/22 266| 36,355
11878| %)l BFEXvX 2011/8/17 1,708| 36,089
12228[12 8 EISHFFRIRCUEESEHEFR) % 2011/8/5 918 34,381
12266/ E ABEEF % 2011/8/5 250 33,463
68170[LLUfiZ WH/NFILHVFO=HOR #k 2011/7/20 985 32,147
12256| FE BHMIEREDRFER 2011/7/13 11,339 31,162
12342| 1Lz £ER/NNLERFEFEMHES LR/ NLEE % 2011/6/13 1,890 19,823
12272|#=)Il /S—5—SPARK # 2011/6/13 700 17,933
11878|FE=1+/\EIFE #F)l EHEFvX # 2011/6/8 | A 16,000 17,233
11870[IL Y /v R-EL /BHEFHEEE # 2011/5/30 456| 33,233
11218| EE FEHMILBEF/NER 2011/5/16 2,688 32,777
1234050 ANZHILINZ/NER 2011/3/31 1,953 30,089
12380|IUEH EXFHMILTHAE/NER # 2011/3/31 195/ 28,136
12301(HR HRIBE8/MNFREXR 2011/3/30 870 27,941
68170[LLUfiZ WH/NFILHYMO=HOR *k 2011/3/29 548 27,071
12275|IUE FEENER 5 2011/3/28 324| 26,523
130380 IUfZ EHP RS 2011/3/14 966 26,199
11132| I BERIHE/NER & 2011/3/8 600 25,233
12220/ B =1+tEEIHFE LE mENER & 2011/2/23 | A 16,000 24,633
12272|#=)Il /S—5—SPARK # 2011/1/26 1,365 40,633
12255|FF J\FHHH # 2011/1/21 1,885 39,268
12272|#=)Il /S—5—SPARK # 2011/1/17 2,030 37,383
12272|#=)Il /S—5—SPARK # 2010/12/28 1,749 35,353
68170|IUfEZ W/INFILVEO=HUR % 2010/12/21 379] 33,604
11226|F&= HINY)=vY %k 2010/12/15 748 33,225
11878| Xl BEEXvX # 2010/12/9 2,465 32,477
12220(IUE iR/ #R 2010/12/9 3,828 30,012
11870|@LIL Y /¥R - /BAEFEHEE % 2010/11/15 234| 26,184
12266/ E ABEF % 2010/11/8 250 25,950
12266/ E ABEF % 2010/11/2 250 25,700
68170|IUfEZ W/INFILVEO=HUR % 2010/10/29 630| 25,450
11870|@LIL Y /¥R - /BAEFEHEE % 2010/10/18 266 24,820
12241 KHEBETF % 2010/10/5 286| 24554
12266/ E ABEF % 2010/10/1 250 24,268
12228[f2 8 EREEFFR #& 2010/9/7 5299 24,018
12272|#Z)Il /S—5—SPARK #% 2010/9/1 496 18,719
12381| =3 IS HILERT PR 2010/8/25 7120 18,223
12380|IUH ELXHFHMIL THIE/NFEKR B 2010/8/16 870 11,103
11878[#ZE)Il BBFEFVX #% 2010/8/4 1,566/ 10,233
11400| IR = EBF 2010/7/30 120 8,667
12275/ IUE FEENER 5 2010/7/27 783 8,547
11870|@LIL Y /¥R - /BAEFEHEE % 2010/7/26 336 7,764
68170[LLUfiZ WH/NFILHVEO=HOR % 2010/7/17 218 7,428
12272|#Z)I| /8=—5—SPARK #§ 2010/7/17 594 7,210
68170[LLUfiZ WH/NFILHVFO=HOR % 2010/6/29 769 6,616
10926(% Y FE= i F #% 2010/6/4 250 5,847
12371|FE YO T7)7 WMAFF &k 2010/5/25 546 5,597
1236918 MILEE % 2010/5/14 361 5,051
12228[f2 8 fBREEFFR # 2010/5/7 270 4,690
12266/ E BAEF % 2010/4/14 320 4,420
68170[LLUfiZ WH/NFILHVEO=HOR #% 2010/4/6 1,187 4,100




12340[Z 50 &AL HFR 4% 2010/4/2 936 2,913
11801|IUE THRIH/NZER Bk 2010/4/1 480 1,977
32273|B=+/"EIFE Lz ERRESEFR & 2010/3/31 | A 16,000 1,497
12365| B =T HEIFHE x| BRyB/NER B 2010/3/31 | A 16,000 17,497
12365| Xl BRyIB/NER Bk 2010/3/30 3,933 33,497
32273| LUz ERRESEFR B 2010/3/30 4914 29564
12301(FHE HRIBE/\NER Fk 2010/3/29 864| 24,650
12365| Xl BRyIB/NER Bk 2010/3/29 3,818| 23,786
12272|#=)Il /S—5—SPARK # 2010/3/29 374] 19,968
12256| F%E BEMILEREFFR Bk 2010/3/18 1,656] 19,594
11870[IL Y /v R-EL /BHEFHEEE # 2010/3/13 66| 17,938
11132[ILUE BEHRITHE/NER & 2010/3/10 1,406 17,872
11814|Z X0 EETILEEDPER & 2010/2/27 468 16,466
12221( KR~ @RS %k 2010/2/1 100| 15,998
12220 IUEY fiR/NVERR #k 2010/1/19 3,920 15,898
11870[IL Y /v R-EL /BHEFHEEE # 2010/1/18 161 11,978
12342| 1Lz £ER/NNLERFEFEMHES LR/ NLEE % 2010/1/14 3,160 11,817
12272|#=)Il /S—5—SPARK # 2010/1/8 300 8,657
11894|FIR KX #% 2009/12/28 1,020 8,357
12347\ 50 LI SIARHT /NSRS dk 2009/12/23 276 1,337
11226|R= HINVI=v9 %k 2009/11/24 986 7,061
12272|#=)Il /S—5—SPARK # 2009/11/11 414 6,075
11587[f8 & BRBEIM RBE/NER & 2009/10/22 20 5,661
12256| B =1+ MEIHE TE BEHILIERETER & 2009/11/4 | A 16,000 5,641
68170[LLUfiZ WH/NFILHYFO=HOR % 2009/10/22 672| 21,641
12266/ E BAEF % 2009/10/27 150 20,969
12275 1L FBE/NFER 2009/10/26 231 20,819
11379|# AR tolE #k 2009/10/17 2,070 20,588
11870|@LIL Y /¥R - /BAEFEHEE 2009/10/17 234 18518
11878| Xl BEEXvX # 2009/10/13 952| 18,284
11379|# AR toE #k 2009/9/14 1,066] 17,332
11870|@LIL Y /¥R - /BAEFEHEE % 2009/8/31 104| 16,266
11369| M E)Il MEFPFR 2009/8/10 0 16,162
68170|IUfZ W/INFILVEO=HUR #% 2009/7/18 840 16,162
12272|#Z)Il /S—5—SPARK #% 2009/7/14 500/ 15,322
12266/ E BAEF % 2009/7/9 336] 14,822
12256| FE BAEMILEREFFR B 2009/6/23 1,308 14,486
12255|B=+=EIHEW TE /\TRTHESBEUGES & 2009/5/28 | A 16,000 13,178
11870|@LIL Y /¥R - /BAEFEHEE % 2009/5/27 126] 29,178
11218| EE FEHMILBAF/NER 2009/5/18 426| 29,052
12255(FF /\FTHRTHEREUGES & 2009/5/14 5454| 28,626
12272|#Z)Il /S—5—SPARK #% 2009/5/13 414 23172
12330[ R #REEAF 2009/5/8 320 22,758
11824|128 EFEVOJFIRALAF #% 2009/5/8 750 22,438
11878[#ZE)Il BBFEFVX #% 2009/5/8 1,134] 21,688
12324| % K FERER & 2009/4/7 1,710 20,554

=i R LEBEETIN—L LT A L A—EHY—ER28 2009/4/8 200 18,844
12228[f2 8 RESFFER H& 2009/4/7 870| 18,644
68170[LLUfiZ WH/NFILHVEO=HOR % 2009/4/1 567 17,774
12227[Ell SHEEEFR # 2009/3/25 1,344 17,207
11878[#ZE)Il BBFEFVX #% 2009/3/20 1,292] 15,863
11801|IUE TFIH/NMFER #% 2009/3/13 1,872] 14,571
12275|IUE FEENER 5 2009/3/5 81 12,699
12220 IUEY iR/ INVERR $R 2009/3/4 1,751 12,618
12272|#Z)Il /8=—5—SPARK #§ 2009/2/25 1,092 10,867
1M1147|RE AV 74T —ERX # 2009/2/19 649 9,775
11132[IUE REHRIIHE/NER 2009/2/18 1,180 9,126




12317(Z& 3 NEPFR 2009/2/16 497 7,946
68170| LUz WR/NFILVEO=DUR 2009/2/14 380 7,449
11870|@IL Y /¥ R-EL /BAEFEHEE 2009/2/9 192 7,069
12287|f/AH BIXESHFEFR 2009/2/5 969 6,877
12221( KR~ @RS #k 2009/1/28 210 5,908
12266/ E BABEF % 2009/1/28 250 5,698
11878| =+ —EIHFE #E)l BHEFvX 2009/1/15 | A 16,000 5,448
68170|IUfZ WR/NFILVEO=HUR 2009/1/9 893 21,448
12272|#=)Il /S—5—SPARK # 2008/12/29 1,800 20,555
10986/ 5 F BEFEIBBEATFKR % 2008/12/25 107| 18,755
11878| &)l BHEFvX 2008/12/12 3,300 18,648
68170|IUfZ WR/NFILVEO=HUR 2008/12/10 683] 15,348
12245\ FAAMTF #k 2008/12/4 260 14,665
11870[@IL Y /v R-EL /BHEHEEE # 2008/11/17 533| 14,405
12298[LUF @/INFILOIMO=OX #f 2008/11/14 504| 13,872
12266/ E BABEF % 2008/11/10 450 13,368
11894|FIR KX #k 2008/11/6 826 12,918
12298|IUFZ @R/INFILOVMO=HUR % 2008/10/29 567 12,092
12275 1L FBE/NFER 2008/10/29 450 11,525
12228|f2 5 BIEHFZKIRC % 2008/10/21 2,310 11,075
12228|18 8 RILEFZFRIRC #% 2008/10/21 2,108 8,765
12205| B =1+—EIHE 88 KARNMNER 2008/10/3 | A 16,000 6,657
12205(f8 B KARNMER 2008/10/3 13,321 22,657
12206|Z 18 EE BT #k 2008/10/3 960 9,336
11870|@LIL Y /¥R - /BAEFEHEE 2008/9/29 341 8,376
12275 1L FBE/NFER 2008/9/17 539 8,035
12275|IUE FEENER % 2008/8/28 539 7,496
11894|FIR KX #k 2008/8/21 1,206 6,957
12287[FH BRI RESHFEFIRK % 2008/8/2 80 5,751
12272|#Z)Il /S—5—SPARK #% 2008/7/31 1,206 5,671
12220 IUEY fiR/INVERR $R 2008/7/29 2,600 4,465
12266/ E BAEF % 2008/7/24 450 1,865
12220| B =+ MEEFEE ILE MNE/DNER B 2008/7/23 | A 16,000 1,415
11870|@LIL Y /¥R - /BAEFEHEE % 2008/7/22 816| 17415
12275(IUE FBE/NFER 2008/7/10 450 16,599
12221( KR~ WRRUSF #k 2008/6/26 309 16,149
12281|FE EA E5 2008/6/18 351 15,840
12266/ E ABEF % 2008/6/13 450| 15,489
12275( 1L FBE/NFER 2008/6/6 450 15,039
11226|F&= HINY)=vY %k 2008/6/4 3,180 14,589
12245\ FAMT #k 2008/5/24 240 11,409
12272|#Z)Il /S—5—SPARK #% 2008/5/19 1,008 11,169
11870|@LIL Y /¥R - /BAEFEHEE % 2008/5/12 816| 10,161
11878[#ZE)Il BBFEFVX #% 2008/5/7 2,880 9,345
11218|B=-T+hEIHFE EE HF/NER 2008/4/15 | A 16,000 6,465

FE AFHEME #& 2008/4/7 35| 22,465
11132| 1L BERIHE/NFER & 2008/3/28 1,428 22,430
12271(1Lf EEEEFMER & 2008/3/24 828 21,002
12247(f8 Kl #RF/NER Bk 2008/3/20 1,550] 20,174
12201| =5 A H/NER % 2008/3/19 4860 18,624
12220 IUEY  fiE/INVERR $R 2008/3/13 7,020 13,764
11894| R KIF %k 2008/3/7 450 6,744
11379|# AR tHlE #k 2008/3/5 3,944 6,294
12260/ KBk FEE/NFER % 2008/3/4 272 2,175
12269| KBk BARA S al—iavl) #k 2008/3/4 175 2,350
12266/ E ABEEF % 2008/3/3 988 1,903
12256|F =+ /\EIFE tREFER K 2008/2/29 | A 16,000 915




11218| EE FEHILAFE/NER & 2008/2/14 3,456 16,915
12256| FE tREDPFR H 2008/2/4 11,410 13,459
11870|@IL Y /¥ R-EL /BAEFEHEE 2008/1/21 341 2,879
12221( KR~ @RS #k 2008/1/25 540 2,049
10537| B =1+ tEHE ELHFREEFR & 2008/1/22 | A 16,000 1,509
12255(FF /\FTHRTHEREURES & 2008/1/21 2,109] 18,538
10537|188 EZHERSFFR 2008/1/22 14,630 17,509
11886 =+ AEFEILFZE FUILER/NER & 2008/1/21 | A 16,000 429
11071 [##FE)Il BW7IoEX % 2008/1/19 2,380 16,429
12247(#F)Il #RF/NFER AF 1 &% 2007/12/25 55| 14,049
11886|IURZ A IUThILHER/NERR #k 2007/12/25 8,664 13,994
12253 &)l Up A 4% 2007/12/25 450 5,330
12241|RR ABBEF % 2007/12/20 450 5,162
11218| £ FEHIBFENER & 2007/12/17 1,980 4,712
12 =+HEHFE =FR AR # 2007/12/17| A 16,000 2,732
11071 [##FE)Il BW7IoEX % 2007/12/4 1,540 18,732
11874 KX #k 2007/12/4 1,470 17,192
11395/dbiEE ERPFER % 2007/11/7 320 15,722
12229 =8 971-AS #k 2007/10/29 3,808 15,402
11870|@LL Y /¥R - /BAEFEHEE 2007/10/6 630 11,594
12229 =8 971-AS #k 2007/10/6 4,032 10,964
11824|128 EEVOTFIAMAF #% 2007/9/27 1,584 6,932
11071|#HR)Il MW7 EX # 2007/9/21 3,456 21,348
12220/ B =+ MEIHFEE ILEE MENER A 2007/9/21 | A 16,000 5,348
11886|IUR #IUTHILHER/NERR #k 2007/9/11 4,928 17,892
11218| EE FEHMILBAF/NER 2007/9/10 2,420 12,964
11369[##ZE)Il FmERN PR B 2007/8/30 4201 10,544
11813/ MRV T % 2007/8/24 1,103] 10,124
12201| =5 A H/NER % 2007/8/20 | A 16,000 9,021
12234|B =1+ =EIHHE EHE HEANER K~ 2007/8/17 | A 16,000 25021
12201| =5 A H/NER % 2007/8/9 15,730 41,021
12234| =3 FER/NER & 2007/8/8 20,075 25,291
1071 B+ _EIHE #RIE 79X HA~ 2007/7/23 | A 16,000 5216
11886|IURZ M IUThILHER/NERR #k 2007/7/19 6,555 21,216
118911 7HEE—/ILFEHEES % 2007/7/12 2,460 14,661
12221( KR~ WRRUSF #k 2007/7/9 624| 12,201
12227[E1l SHEEEFR #& 2007/7/4 483 11,577
11071 (Rl BW7IEX # 2007/6/22 826 11,094
12175 LU BEERTSL MEE AR 4K 2007/6/18 1,512] 10,268
11071 (Rl BW7I7EX # 2007/6/13 1,206 8,756
12220 IUEY fiR/INVERR #R 2007/6/12 6,032 7,550
11870|@LIL Y /¥R - /BAEFEHEE % 2007/6/6 630 1,518
11868| B =+ —EIHFE FIUSA=2F TEMBEAN 2007/6/1 | A 16,000 888
12229|=8F 9 71-AS #k 2007/5/26 3,481 16,888
12218 KBk /NEFH 4k 2007/5/19 1,352 13,407
10727|IUF FHILEHKREERT 2007/5/11 780 12,055
12201|B =+ EFE EHE [EH/DMERIHEAS 2007/4/27 | A 16,000 11,275
11894| R KIF #k 2007/4/26 2,850 27,275
12201 =5k WWE TR EH/NER H& 2007/4/3 7,605 24425
11226| R BIV)=vY % 2007/4/2 2,538 16,820
12208| B+ A EFE EER HER/MERIHEAS 2007/3/28 | A 16,0000 14,282
12208|18 8 FEMIL #HIR/IVER #% 2007/3/28 10,200 30,282
11209| & /IVE/INVER #%F 2007/3/28 3,645 20,082
10946\ +/\EFE ILKE [J7—XbLt2 1~ 2007/3/26 | A 16,000/ 16,437
11868| Bk HIUSA= T TE (%) % 2007/3/26 4216| 32,437
11132| 1L BERIHE/NFER & 2007/3/26 1,836] 28,221
12205(% 3 )KF—=JRCER #k 2007/3/15 10,335 26,385




11801|IUH THH/NMNEFRRERER & 2007/2/27 1,400 16,050
11870|@IL Y /¥ R-EL /BAEFEHEE 2007/2/28 341 14,650
11886|IURZ A IUThILHER/NERR #k 2007/2/19 868 14,309
11071 [##FE)Il BW7IoEX #% 2007/2/1 1,206 13,441
1M147|HE A 74Ty —ERX % 2007/1/24 1,000 12,235
11886|IURZ A IUThILHER/NERR #k 2007/1/15 8,520 11,235
11369| 5+t EHFE [EXHIL MEMDPER] HA~ 2007/1/15 | A 16,000 A 145
11218| £E FEHIBFENER & 2007/1/15 2,860 2,715
11886[5E+/M&FHE THIUHIL HEE/NFE] A 2007/1/11 | A 16,000 15855
11871|F+EEHFE HEEY SBsSKl H~ 2007/1/11 | A 16,000 31,855
11886|FIR KIX #k 2006/12/28 5005 61,135
11378|IUF M IUTHILHER PR 4k 2006/12/4 9,750 56,130
11894[fF K RRE/NER 2007/1/10 480 47,855
11071 [##FE)Il BW7IoEX #% 2006/11/15 728 46,380
11358|FFE R—ARANDLEEHFFE2M % 2006/9/28 5856 45,652
11868| = UG-V TE R BIELERER 2006,/10/21 2,838 39,796
11878|#E)Il BHEFvX 2006/10/10 1,216| 36,958
11870|@LIL Y /¥R - /BAEFEHEE 2006/10/6 1,008] 35,742
11369 ZE)Il EARMIIEERNPER & 2006/10/5 1,450 34,734
11824|128 EEVOTFIRAMAF #% 2006/9/30 1,530 33,284
11869|¥1ih FEHIPRESFFER RS T478 % 2006/9/28 2,200 31,754
11871[(##E SR SFFERIRCE # 2006/9/12 9,869 29,554
11862| IR Fik & & 2006/8/24 72| 19,685
11369 ]Il EARMIIEERN PR & 2006/8/18 480 19613
11369 ZE)Il EARMIIEERNFER 2006/8/11 1,500 19,133
10420( B3 BT EEAHES AMAXAT % 2006/8/9 1,170 17,633
11379| 5+ B EFE AR CILE] B~ 2006/8/7 | A 32,000 16,463
1113538 MHE FEF % 2006/7/24 555 48,463
11218| EE FEHMILBEF/NER 2006/6/22 3,596 47,908
11824|128 EEVOTFIAMAF #% 2006/6/22 1,147] 44,312
11841( 1Ly BAFYHE 2006/6/7 2,847| 43,165
10946[LlLUftz J7—AMLtL & 2006/6/1 3,750 40,318

FH=MHFE BFHNREEETIL BAEPERSFELE i~ | 2006/4/4 | A 16000 36,568
11814|Z 50 &AM FARPFRIERLE 2006/4/3 7,068 68,568

F+_EHFE BHERIFBNIFIL KXEPER IR 2006/4/3 | A 16,000 52,568
10949|dtiE:E BREESFERARIOTATH 2006/3/31 1,102| 61,500
11232| B8 HEMRI KB/NER 2006/3/27 432| 60,398
11231|5F BEEHILER/NER & 2006/3/27 1,914] 59,966
11829[KBR YZ7%ER1T SHEEXIE #k 2006/3/27 3,038 58052
11229|%8 8 =ESHBTIIER)I/NER % 2006/3/24 1,525| 55,014
11247|IU% Fa)I 2R #% 2006/3/24 6,588| 53,489
11071 (Rl BW7I7EX # 2006/3/23 728 46,901
11824|128 EFEVOTFIALAF #% 2006/3/23 2,108] 46,173
11369| M E)Il EATIEENPER % 2006/3/17 3,690 44,065
11208| =3k BEMIAENER & 2006/3/10 340 40,375
11358| FFE R—A XD EEHE2M # 2006/3/9 3,240 40,035
11811|ME)I| #EHIDKEUR/NERPTA #5% 2006/3/4 826 36,795
11810[ B3 ENIF L KEPER % 2006/3/3 18,881 35,969
11229[f2 8 £ S HETILER)I/NER 2006/2/24 2,040 17,088
11809|ME)Il HE BFE 2006/2/20 46| 15,048
11806| IR /\EFHIASE/NERAEIE 2006/2/17 256 15,002

F+—EFE LEEIEFHNMNERIZA 2006/2/15 | A 16,000 14,746
10829[#E)Il MEF/NERG6FE24 #% 2006/2/10 1,558 30,746
10764| B3 HERDPER # 2006/2/9 60| 29,188
11801|IUE TFIH/NFER #% 2006/2/1 300 29,128
11360(#1iH FHEE_—_PERERES # 2006/1/25 4,950 28,828
11360(#1iH FHEE _PERERES H 2006/1/25 6,110 23,878




10208|3RIR High HAFF 2006/1/24 480 17,768
113951t 88 BEWMIERPFR £HES & 2006/1/23 1,000 17,288
1M147|HE A 74Ty —ERX % 2006/1/20 615 16,288

FTEEHE FREFNEE _PEREES 1BRA 2006/1/20 | A 16,0000 15673
1139218 ABHEM KHBATRER & 2006/1/5 3,145 31,673
11282/ IR BHEMMUENPEREES & 2005/12/23 688 28528
11360(#1iR FEFE_PERERSR 2005/12/23 8,215 27,840
10764| B3 WETILFERPFER Fk 2005/12/13 225 19,625
11219/ EE FEHIFENER & 2005/12/8 2,880 17,800
1220|128 £ESHETILER)I/NER K 2005/12/8 1,600 19,400
10004|IUF EEHE/NFER % 2005/12/7 3,744 14,920
1113538 MHE FF &% 2005/11/9 374 11,176
11378[# KR EABEHIMLE/INFER KK FETE & 2005/10/28 725 5,394
11379[HAR ABE(EFHFMREEFIREESERS) & 2005/10/28 5,408 10,802
11220[12 & £ESHBETILER)I/NER 2005/10/25 1,440 4,669
11372[ Uz aldbepsEdR 4% 2005/10/24 1,350 3,229
11358| FFE R—ARAHDIIEEHFFE2M 4% 2005/10/12 4,664 1,879

55 1L [B 2 B SURTPR)IITIL 78I 24 Bk 2005/10/5 | A 16,000 A 2785
11360(#1i8 FEFE_PERERS 2005/9/29 7,398] 13,215

F/\OFE EERIFEMIL HF/DNERIERN 2005/9/27 | A 16,000 5817
11229|%8 8 =ESHBTILER)I/NER % 2005/9/20 2,208 21,817
10727(lLFs HILBAKREZEMN 2005/9/9 300, 19,609

£ EETE SETURTHIL RN IR 2005/9/7 | A 16,000 19,309
11348[fal E=HTBEFEEES % 2005/9/6 442 35,309
11289|IUFe W THIIER/NER & 2005/8/30 5280 34,867
1M147|HE ATy —ERX % 2005/8/12 319| 29,587
11247|IU% FB)IPZER % 2005/7/28 7,800 29,268
11229|%8 8 =ESHBETILER)I/NER % 2005/7/16 1,288 21,468
11229|%8 8 =ESHBTILER)I/NER % 2005/6/24 1,292| 20,180
11238| 3R AR T I B 4% 2005/5/23 1,350 18,888
11229|%8 8 =ESHBTIIER)I/NER % 2005/5/13 588 17,538
11226 IR EFEEAREAZE RBINVV=VD % 2005/5/9 1,500 16,950
10946[LLUftz J7—AMLt & 2005/5/6 144 15,450
11218| EE FEHMILBAF/NER # 2005/4/21 4,896 15,306
11203[F I KA RNMER 2005/4/15 630 10,170
11220|Z %1 MARTINE SALOU #% 2005/4/15 240 10,410
11216[#AK B E/NFR 2005/4/12 288 9,540
11209| EfE /IVE/INVER #% 2005/4/2 2,888 9,252
11208[ B3 BEEMILBEE/NER 2005/4/2 104 6,364
11071 (Rl BW7I7EX # 2005/3/31 468 6,260
11197[f8 8 RIEEILESFER # 2005/3/30 4,732 5,792

FAEFE SHEFIMFE Z/NERIFAN 2005/3/24 | A 16,000 1,060

L FEILHEERIRE % 2005/3/19 78] 17,060
11142| B8 FEHE/NFER & (EWLUR) 2005/3/19 74 16,982

FREIFE REEIBILUTIL ER/NFR IR 2005/3/16 | A 16,000 12492
11185| =k FIATETILFIAFEE —/VEAe 4k 2005/3/15 9,800 28492
11183/ 8 ARUMIfER/NIFER & 2005/3/15 13,409| 18,692
111883 BE)Il/NERR #% 2005/3/11 150 5,283
11182| FFE #FEHmI/MEIb/NER & 2005/3/11 688 5,133
11056| B /WNHFFEZFPESRRIOTAT Bk 2005/2/28 319 4,445
11174|IUF E+E EF #& 2005/2/23 1,050 4,126
173 =8 FARALUBHBESKRRSOTATE % 2005/2/22 900 3,076
11163[F)l SMERSFFER 2005/2/18 448 2,176
11167|#E)Il KEFE/NFER % 2005/2/17 319 1,728

FOEFE UKEDEHMASELTBES IR 2005/2/14 | A 16,000 1,409

F=MFE LUEEREBRATHEARES IR 2005/2/14 | A 16,000 17,409
1M1147|RE AV 24T —ERX 2005/1/21 448| 33,409




11052[#h K BIEH E£& 2005/1/19 288] 32,961
11138( KR 1ZHERE 2005/1/8 6| 32673
11135(#Fim MHE FF % 2005/1/7 1,040 32,667
11132[IUE BEHRITHE/NER & 2004/12/29 1,176 31,627
11134|IUfiz LUEH BE—BR %k 2004/12/29 78| 24,511
11136|#0INEE & 2004/12/29 5,940 30,451
11131 #8X)I i F 2004/12/24 300 24433
11122[lU0 EBEEFR % 2004/12/23 812| 24,133
10946(LUfz J7—AMLEL % 2004/12/16 1,188 23,321
10945|FER FYI-A 2004/12/14 60| 22,133
11113| =5 2B PR % 2004/12/8 1,300 22,073
10108|5%E LHBEEH# #k 2004/12/6 1,404| 20,773
10208 IR #K FF #* 2004/11/29 4200 19,369
11071 [##FE)Il BW7IoEX #% 2004/10/16 468 18,949
10945|FER FYI-A 2004/10/8 171 18,481
11026[ LTz BREBTSREISATKA—TF 1 #k 2004/10/1 899| 18,310
10727(lLfs HILBAKREEMN 2004/9/30 300 17,411
Wi NEFF 2004/9/27 750 17,111

Wiz MIEE & 2004/9/24 60| 17,036
10647|FHR HPFE #k 2004/9/18 306] 16,976
11007[##ZE)Il 250 2004/9/11 396 16,670
11025| =4k EHEPFER % 2004/8/26 1,664| 16,274
Wi NEF 2004/8/9 203| 12,482
10945| R FYF-A #k 2004/8/6 171 12,279
11007[##ZE)Il 251 2004/8/4 546 12,108
B SXEEF & 2004/7/21 90| 11,562
10945|RIR FYF-A #k 2004/7/17 2,128 14,610
Wi NEFF 2004/6/18 93| 11,472
10727(lLfs HILBAKREEMN 2004/6/5 300 11,379
Wi MBS & 2004/5/31 60 11,079

Wi NEFF 2004/5/22 121 11,019
F_MNFE SFEAFBIABRIESEFEZRIRN 2004/5/21 | A 16,000 10,898
10714|IUF PIEPER % 2004/4/22 5220 26,898
B BBE=EER & 2004/4/13 1,144 21,678
10744 E$ ABTIESR # 2003/11/25 13,924| 19,494
— IS UK HETHFRE IR 2003/11/18| A 16,000 5,570

IJ.lﬂ/ I ER 4k 2003/11/14 300 21,570
10764| B3 HERDPFER # 2003/10/30 480 21,270
W MBS & 2003/8/18 60 20,790
10736(#1iH EiamERC R 2003/8/11 240 20,730
10716( B FUE/NER #% 2003/7/25 2,091 20,490
10716( B FUE/NER #% 2003/7/12 1,716] 18,399
10719(FR Il #k 2003/6/17 96 16,683
IRz BAIER Bk 2003/5/29 540 16,587
10304| I FHhHHTIENE #k 2003/5/6 96| 16,047
10571 (R FEXEFE=/NER & 2003/3/29 1,938/ 15,951
10700[#4 %)l B FI/INVER 4% 2003/3/27 1,250 14,013
10807| Ll [ILTEIRE DR XERE #& 2003/3/22 1,040] 20,534
10682|18 8 HRPZFER #% 2003/3/20 4797 12,763
11129[lLUE R —T 425 2003/3/16 4,416 16,908
BE 1% /J\,RIJ\—T—&(ﬁ?i,LR'FiI:EB) % 2003/3/11 736 7,966
W NEFFF 2003/1/24 2,873 7,230
10655| R ZW/INVER #% 2003/1/8 1,332 4,357
10024| 5 #% CEET/INVER % 2002/12/21 825 3,025
IRz BaIER R 2002/11/23 360 2,200
10630| =3 WEHF IVT(TEUI— ¥k 2002/10/31 700 1,840
W NEE 2002/10/4 1,140 1,140




